01
45
7G
B
-2
02
0/
R0

M = Plug-in. DC with LED
O = Blank station plate
How to Order
 Function 2035
4 = 5-port.. 2-pos. valve X
5 = 5-port.. 3-pos. valve. open center. dual
pressure
X
6 = 5-port.. 3-pos. valve. closed center X
P = Indicates blank station plate X
 �Ribbon cable option must be used for manifold assem-
blies that exceed 16 solenoids.
 (7th and 8th digit of valve order code)
Options
000 = Without option
11B = Locking override
11M = Without manual override
Further options on request
Series
35 = Series 2035
Symbols
BB6
BB5*
BB4BA4
I5/I6...
05/12/35...
I5/I6...
05/12/35...
I5/I6...
05/12/35...
R5/R6...
05/12/35...
5-port., 3-pos. valve,
open center, dual pressure
5-ported, 2-pos. valve,
detented
5-ported, 2-pos. valve,
spring return
5-port., 3-pos. valve,
closed center
14
1224
5 31
1224
5 31
14
1224
5 31
14
1224
5 31
14
63Visit our website at www.emerson.com/aventics
 35 4 RS 1 Z1 J 	 G	000 00
01
45

 �Ribbon cable option must be used for manifold
assemblies that exceed 16 solenoids.
 (7th and 8th digit of valve order code)
Mounting 2035
00 = Regulator unit only X
01 = With sandwich speed control X
Z1 =
Manifold block with side and bottom ports.
single solenoid. “Z-Board“™
X
Z2 =
Manifold block with side and bottom ports.
double solenoid. “Z-Board“™
X
Z5 = Z1 with speed control X
Z6 = Z2 with speed control X
R1 = Z1 with ribbon cable connector X
R2 = Z2 with ribbon cable connector X
R5 = Z5 with ribbon cable connector X
R6 = Z6 with ribbon cable connector X
Symbols
14
12
2
4
14
5
1
3
12
2
4
14
5
1
3
12
14
12
14
5
1
3
12
2
4
Single pressure
from a single supply
Dual pressure
from a single supply
Non-relieving:
taps downstream pressure if
upstream is exhausted
14
5
1
3
12
2
4
14
5
5
4 2
31
1